
Displacement (mL)
Max. Power (kW/rpm)
Max. Torque (N·m/rpm)
Transmission 

Suspension System

Brakes
Electric Power Steering (EPS)
Electronic Gear Shifter

2.0T
8ATFEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS

GE GL

Length×Width×Height (mm)
Wheelbase (mm)
Fuel Tank Capacity (L)
Seating Capacity

4753×1850×1432
2736

47
5

1961
195/5500

400/1750-4250
8AT

Front: McPherson Independent Suspension
Rear: Multi-link Beam Independent Suspension

Front: Disc Brakes / Rear: Disc Brakes
Electric Power Steering (EPS)

“●”-Standard. 
GAC INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD strives to offer vehicles to match customer interest and thus they typically are built with popular options and option 
packages. Not all options or option packages are available separately and some may not be available in all regions of the country. Please consult 
your local dealer for more detailed information on available options or option packages, including configurations, service, parts and accessories. 
Seatbelts should be worn at all times. 
This brochure is for presentation purpose only. The vehicle shown may not completely align with the actual model. The included information, 
pictures, illustra tions, features, design, performance, dimensions, configuration, colors herein are intended only as a general guidance to assist the 
buyer to form an initial view of the offered products and its specifications, which might not correspond completely to a certain category. Vehicles 
are shown with some available equipment only. 
All information presented herein is based on data available at the time of publication and is subject to change without prior notice. 
The trademarks for the vehicles, vehicle model names, vehicle body designs and other marks and designs appearing in the brochure are the IP 
rights of the Guangzhou Automobile Group Co., Ltd, its subsidiaries, affiliates or licensee. 
©2025 GAC INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD. All rights reserved.
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