





FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS	2.0T 8AT	
	GE	GL
DIMENSIONS		
Length×Width×Height (mm)	4753×1850×1432	
Wheelbase (mm)	2736	
Fuel Tank Capacity (L)	47	
Seating Capacity	5	
MECHANICAL PERFORMANCE		
Displacement (mL)	1961	
Max. Power (kW/rpm)	195/5500	
Max. Torque (N·m/rpm)	400/1750-4250	
Transmission	8AT	
CHASSIS SYSTEM		
Suspension System	Front: McPherson Independent Suspension Rear: Multi-link Beam Independent Suspension	
Brakes	Front: Disc Brakes / Rear: Disc Brakes	
Electric Power Steering (EPS)	Electric Power Steering (EPS)	
Electronic Gear Shifter	•	•

## NOTE:

- 1. "●"-Standard.
- 2. GAC INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD strives to offer vehicles to match customer interest and thus they typically are built with popular options and option packages. Not all options or option packages are available separately and some may not be available in all regions of the country. Please consult your local dealer for more detailed information on available options or option packages, including configurations, service, parts and accessories.
- 3. Seatbelts should be worn at all times.
- 4. This brochure is for presentation purpose only. The vehicle shown may not completely align with the actual model. The included information, pictures, illustra tions, features, design, performance, dimensions, configuration, colors herein are intended only as a general guidance to assist the buyer to form an initial view of the offered products and its specifications, which might not correspond completely to a certain category. Vehicles are shown with some available equipment only.
- 5. All information presented herein is based on data available at the time of publication and is subject to change without prior notice.6. The trademarks for the vehicles, vehicle model names, vehicle body designs and other marks and designs appearing in the brochure are the IP rights of the Guangzhou Automobile Group Co., Ltd, its subsidiaries, affiliates or licensee.
- 7. ©2025 GAC INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD. All rights reserved.